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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
E1 Lk Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No 199807198R GST Reg No. 19-9507198-R

¥

P

R
R

Affiliated to Federation Intemationale Des Experts En Automobile

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTELTD Ref CC3/CTI18000852/K1ys3
A AT e NP O TR Owy: 15012me I"N'""lll"l“" ||I
Code: CTI
1 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SGV B0B4AC Veh. Inspected SHC 30447
Palicy No. DMPCSN3122331701 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 16/01/2018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model cc o
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Moedification
General
a. Conditions of Tyres )
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  12/01/2018 Inspection Date 15/01/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508069
Sa, Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
BlIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




3 74 P

Cosrnuftant

- s = P Ll Company Regairation Mo (HE0T 1508
UM AVE beu2 2 ey U SIS REAL PAREK, SINGAMORE S08930 VEL © 068 62303501 FAX § 0MS) GI5600) 3
Yourrel: TBA Date; 19.00.2018

Dur ref: CC3CTIIRO0NDS2/K 1 vs3

The Motor Claims Department

M/s CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (5) FIELTD

Dear SirfMadam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SHC 30447
We refer to the above matter,

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 15.01.2018
it the premises of M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pre Lid (Lovang) and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : 5% 4,262.00

Revised Estimate Amoum 155 1. 708.80

"Cheek” ltems Amount : 5% 509,04

Moarket Value : 5% -

LTA Reimbursement Value : 5% -

Nett Value 1 5% -

Description of Damage: = r':"'_‘;:T_;: .
The vehicle sustained damages at the RIS

N/S Front Portion o

Commenis/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 2.0 days

Yours fasthfully,

KALVIN ANG
Licensed Appraiser



COMFORY | &
ENGINEERINC.

COMRORT st 2 ate Lilie 12 1 201L ! & J =
e e B 4 a2 = d gt = 4 - Fadgre "l
Tean. ARC Repair TPI{CLSO)1 JOB CARD =zaies order: JC NO30510637
e REON ko304 e
sms COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD e e
m?& 7010045 HYUNDAI . g
1 SIK MING DRIVE
RESS o ingapore SINGAPORE 575717 MODEL G ONATA u.u'i"ﬁﬁﬁ"h 115
L ® 65508755 o) "“0”":3!‘“! 2012 TARGET DATE
n - .
COMPLETION DATETIME:
SCOUNTCARDNO. - R 41 Mcas31695
JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 12.01.2018
RNATURE: 3F 12.01.2018
S/N0 LABOR CCDE DESCRIFTION
HECKED & PASSED OUT BY:

SERVICE ADVISOR CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
nowlecgement Sip Eilt Paas
T
Mo Varicie ho: =
Ao M EHC3I044T CHIANG @ SHC3044T
mee of Sarvice Advisor SigranmeDate HNams af Sarvics Advisar bate

b rmiurned to Sarvics Rackption upon collachon To be kept by Security Guard



COMFORIDELGRO
ENCINEERING

Our Job Ref Na 305106376
: CormionDueiGis Enginearing Pie Lid
Date 16/01/18 58 Loyang Drive Sangaposs 508560
Fas: 6548 8156
FINALIZATION FORM
To LKK Fax ;
Atin  : KALVIN
Vehicle Reg No. SHC3044T 12/01/18
The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicla are as follows -
1 The repair jab shall bill to: CHINA SGVEDBAC
2 The finalized amount shall be:
{a) Spare Parts after List discount
(&) Labour Charges
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost
(el Lumpsum Repair (f applicable)
Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less 20%
Final Lumpsum Repair cost £1,350.00
3 Estimated normal penod lor repairs 2 working days

4 We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmad if there s no reply from you within 7

working days

5 Thank you for your assistance.

We confirm the estimales and

V. finalized amount
/A
Signature ; = Signatura
Name CHIANG Mame ,Ig,l et
Tal 62148314 Date 14/ )e
Fax 65468156
or cial
Document
Item Amount Attached Fé:nﬂ:;r?; Remarks
Yes or No o
1. Ranial Rate P/Day YES
2 Loss of Income Paid N
2. Survey Fees
4. LTA Search Fea
5. Medical Fess (on behalf
of driver, Il applicable)
§  Overrun

Remarks:




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD J\ k' (C

REPAIR ESTIMATE* 3 i A Y
. p—— . LIV
VEHICLE NO @ SHC 3044T DATE 12/1/2018 16:55 -
MAKE - \ . -
MODEL : HYUNDAI SONATA LLU. ~
' Parts Description/ Labour Type Unit Price T Amount |
Front Bumper Cover 7~ fr4 $ 53880
Front Bumper Sponge ¢ Sk § 136.30
Front Bumper Reinforcement ** S 50410
Front Bumper Grille (LH) 3¢ 4" S 17.60
Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH) 5 2240
Front Bumper Protector (LH) X ﬂr'i" g 2920
Headlamp Support Panel Assy X J° S 1,023.00
Headlamp (LH) % *° S 797.90
Front Fender (LH) ~— "™ $ 59300
Front Fender Shield (LH) X" S 8600
Front Fender Retainer  — * w,l $ 9.20
Front Wheel Hub Cap (LH) = S 14500
SUBTOTAL 5 3.902.50
LESS 209 5 780.50
DISCOUNTED TOTAL §  3,122.00
Labour Charge Jeou
Panel Beating 5 ;bﬂ’lfﬁ-
Spray Painting Charpe 5 76 ;wﬂ"(ﬁ
Wiring Charge §4* < 3001 |
Tuff Kote $ 2» ;Qvﬂtl'
Frt Wheel Alignmen $ A€ ﬁ.ﬂﬂtﬁ]’
TOTAL LABOUR § L140.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL $  4.262.00
ID0rrr——
JCahs 1 LIV
/ ;r//f ose b T P —
mr:q: 1 hnce iy
* To reals Y B “edry
2’ /‘7 i 'I-:E'.‘.'l:‘ T e .
é"’//‘ o ', O bvasy
! e utvetes ang
Lt ""‘".I:mf
i . _-—_—_\J
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle The final repair quanium will
be prepared afier the velucle is surveved by i motor Survevor appointed by the insurance compony

Page 1 of 1



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD L

P IMATE* /\ NV
VEHICLE NO : SHC 3044T DATE 12/ I?ﬂlﬂ 16:55 L I .
MAKE H f VD 2

| L VN
MODEL : HYUNDAI SONATA 3= \

l 22 | Parts Deseri LUnit Price
'F

ront Bumper Cover § 53880
Front Bumper Sponge 7 S 136.30
Front Bumper Remnforcement * $ 504,10
Front Bumper Grille (LH) A S 17.60
Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH) ~ s 2240
Front Bumper Protector (LH) X M+~ 5 2920
Headlamp Support Panel Assy X § 1,023.00
Headlamp (LH) % 5 797.90
Front Fender (LH) ~ s 593.00
Fromt Fender Shield (LH) s 86.00
Front Fender Retainer -~ b1 020
Front Wheel Hub Cap (LH) = $ 14500

SUB TOTAL S 390250
LESS 20% 5 780.50
MSCOUNTED TOTAL S 3,122.00
Labour Charge Joo
Panel Beating b SEETI0
Spray Painting Charge (X1 b Mﬁ
Wiring Charge s k;l.&:ﬂlf
Tuff Kote $ 2= ;Mﬁ
Fri Wheel Alignment §  xgedi
TOTAL LABOUR S LI140.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL S 4.262.00
K « fn 1 LIV
/ fj'//f e L LKK Auto Consultants hence nd tify
the Repairer of e following:
s Partslercey p 4 Lihimet H
2/ ® Thitd ety surve flim &
A e || R
Axromleaned by Sopyires
Slnm:Em
Case
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared after the velucle is surveved by a motor Survevor appomnted by the insurance company.

Page 1 of 1



shiilﬂ Hiew (LKK Auto)

From: Lucas Lee <lucas.lee@sg.cntaiping.com=>

Sent: Tuesday, 23 January 2018 419 PM

To: Shirley Hiew [LKK Auto)

Ce: Chong Boan Sen

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving 5GVB064C (OI : CTI - TBA) AND
SHC3044T (TP : LKK REF - CC3/CTINBO00952/K1ys3) on 12/01/2078

Attachments: leeSZ_SNM1BD00237C02-SGVE0E4C-

LKKDirectSettlementAccidentLtr_CLCR95.498 pdf; MSAT18005779-5GV6064C pdf

Dear Shirley,
Pls refer to the above attachment
Thank you

Case Handler: Chong Boon Sen

Reqards,

Lucas Lee

Claims Department (Motor)

China Tailping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00

Springleal Tower,

Singapore 0729805

Co Reg. No. 200203384E

DID 6384 813¢

Fax 6224 7175

Email claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com
Email lucas lea@sq cntaiping com
Website www.sg cntaiping.com

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) [mailto:ShirleyHiew@Ikkauto.com)]

Sent: Monday, 22 January, 2018 4:24 PM

To: Claims Dept of CT1; Chong Boon Sen

Cc: Jas Khine (LKKAuto); Thin Thin (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SGV6064C (01 : CT1 - TBA} AND SHC3044T (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/CT18000952/K1ys3) on 12/01,/2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir/Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.

Thank yol
fest Regaras,
Shirley Hiew | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



Phone: 63I66-0055 | email tHleyHI Ik com | fax: 67414108
' Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Ubl avenue I, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

Sent: Friday 19 January 2018 2:12 PM

To: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com; Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg cntaiping.com>

Cc: Jas Khine (LKKAuto) <jaskhine @Ikkauto.com>; Thin Thin (LKKAuto) <thinthin@Ilkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-
aflkkauto.com>

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SGV 6064C (01 : CTI - TBA) AND SHC 3044T (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/CTI18000952/K1ys3) on 12/01/2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case.

We had inspected TP vehicle SHC 30447 at M/s Comfortdelgro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang).

Enclosed for your perusal is:
- TP GIA report
- TP estimated cost of repair
- Preliminary advice
Photographs of TP vehicle in its damaged condition

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.
Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is |as and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 2928,

To check availability of the case handler , vou may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phame; 6366-0055 | email; ShirleyHiew@kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
fik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Uy Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408333)

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http: /www svmanteccloud.com
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COMFORIDELGRO

Our Ret T 0118/ SHC30M4T WT(sh ENGINEERING
A ComlonDeiGre Englneenng Ple Lig
Date . 18-Jan-18 CDGE Tax! Claims Dept 205 Braddell Road Singapons ST9701
59 Loyang Orve 4th Fir Mainina-s85 £383 £

CHINA INSURANCE COLTD Singapore 508969 Facsimile +85 6280 §75!
3 ANSON ROAD Www. LR com 56
#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER sy Ragihwton hin. 1RO
SINGAPORE 079908 Workshops
Braddell

Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE .:-:Jl.lll?ugg:ﬂ-;m‘l‘lIllﬁgf_llill
Dear Sir B Lowwi
o - * | l.(r','.:ll‘lrl.j ['Ilrl |l.-:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHC3044T YOUR INSURED SGV60BAC  “wes B
BvUEHER ON __ 12.01.18 535 s ing Orve
Singapom 575717

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner of motor =

Vehicle No:  SHC3044T which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured 45 Pandan Road

Sugapam B0A2RA
vehicle The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concermned have requested and authorized us to — i

assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters 320 Ubi Road 3
arising from the damage to the vehicle. Singapars :mu: !
Ladilnl e w]
As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SGV6064C u.ﬁﬁ:ﬂ“ﬁhﬁkﬁg
we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the claimants. A
ungai Kadut
TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM gLl
1 Cost of Repair 3 1,444 50 Viehun
2 5 dayﬁ Loss of Rental @ 3 98.25 p&rda‘j s 4%255““@||1|1'.J.‘1Tr|-1l Park A
3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by Mis LKK) $ - Sihgapons. 700022
4 LTA Search Fees 7.49
5 GIA / Police Report Fees $ -
8 Towing / Medical / Transporation Fees 5 -
Sub Total : § 1,943 24
HIRER'S CLAIM
7 5 days Lossof Income @ §  B80.00 perdays 5 400.00

Total Claims : § 234324

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a)  Original repair bill and photostat photographs : 8 pcs
b)  LTA search slip/s of - SGVE084C
¢) GIA/Paolice report/s of : SHC3044T

d)  Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ ) Traffic Compound ( ) Towing/Medical billireceipts { ) Certificate of Insurance
{ X ) Photograph/s of Accident Scent ( x ) Downtime/Mileage record { x ) Rental Rate letter

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as
soon as possible.

Please note that it Is a condition of any settiement reached that it shall be without prejudice
to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully
‘William "fan

Deputy Manager
CDGE Claims Department
Tel: 8214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Emall . willlamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

& Tt Ol

COMFORIDELGRO




Bevan Lim (LKK Auto

From: Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

Sent: Monday, 7 May 2018 4:26 PM

To: 'MHTAN_11@yahoo.com.sg’

Cc: Vic (LKKAuta); Admin A

Subject: Your Ref: SGV6064C Our Ref: CC3/CT118000952/K1ma3 ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SGVE064C AND SHC3044T ON 12/01/2018

21 UIEAVE 1, #11-25 PAYA UBL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (D65) H2563561 FAX : (06567414108

Your Ref: SGV6064C
Our Rel: CCYCTHROMD952/K1mal

07 MAY 2018

TAN MENG HONG

BLK 457 JURONG WEST 5T 41
HO4-762

SINGAPORE 640457

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGV6064C AND SHC3044T ON 12/01/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd to resolve the claim
against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate
for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us
within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further gueries.

Hest Regards,

Bevan Lim | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: BevanLim @lkkauto com| fax: 6741-4108
Bk 51, Paya Ui Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



LG VARS. V. Lettol Authorisation Page | of |

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

{NAF / PAF) |

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SONATA SHC3044T , SGV 6064C ON 12-Jan-18 07:50 |

| ALONG 'OPEN AIR CARPARK AT BLK 460, 1URONG WEST ST 41 ‘
|

1/ We KHOO HUK BOON (Hirzr) NRIC No.: $73125521 -
and/or (Rellef) NRIC No.: |

| Taxi Number SHC3044T ‘

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Enginearing Pte Ltd(CDGE):

1. To submit my/four claims for damages, costs and expense, Including less of income, loss of rental,
medical fee and leqal costs, ‘

| 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of myfour claim |
against third party (except personal Injuries and medical claims),
| 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf,

4. To accept any payment (claim procesds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque

shall be forward directly to COGE in accordance with CDGE's Instruction and made in favour of
“ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".
Date 12-lan-2018
| Name of Hirer KHOO HUK BOOMN
Hirer NRIC 573125521 Signature : |
W& |
|
Address 457 JURONG WEST STREET 41 #10-... |
640457 |

Contact No, 98345500 |



Policy We i DMPCSNI122231701 Claim Mo ¢ EHHIHNﬂZITEﬂZJM
claimant : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Amount « &% 2,040,00

singapore Dollars Two Thousand and Forty Only

I/We agree to accept the above mentioned amount td be pald to me/us in full &
final settlement of all glaims, costs & dispbursements for injuries / damages
sustainad by mefus through an aceldent involwving

clslmant Vehicle No. : SHC 3044T
inaured Vehicle No. ¢ 5GY 6064C

17/01/2018
OPEN CARPARE AT BLK 460 JUROHG WEST 5T 41

pate of loss
flace of Accident

LU L]

1M CONSIDERATION of che payment made to mafus of the aforementioned sum by
CHIMA TAIPING IHSURANCE |S1NGAPORE) FTE. LTD., 1/We agces absolutely to
discharge CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SIHGAPORE] BTE. LTD. and/or

Insured Nome : TAN MENG HONG
privar Hame s TAM MENG HONG

from &ll ¢laims, present o future in rempect of all loss, injury or damage
austained by mefus ariging out of the said ancoadent.

1 acknowledae that this payment Ls made witiout admission of liabllity on the
part of CHINA TAIPING INSURRMCE {SINGAPORE) BTE. LTD.

Global Sum 1 55 ."."IDi'I.D.ﬂﬂ
Total 2 55 2,040.00

Clalmant Mams: _COMFORT TEANSPORTATION PTE LTD HRIC Mo :

Signature . j‘-‘# Hate ; ff-- =1 ¥
o J ol 00

& -

( EmEgRs Ty |
oo e hersom e excize COMFORTDEL GRI

o oeton of (s donent

) l:'['i[ﬂl-.".,r'r'.'ﬂ-}l'? PTE |

i



COMFORIDELGRO “omfortDeIGro Engineering Pt
ENGINEERING

I COMPORIDELGRD

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3 TAX INVOICE

s N I MY

il L) r LARCT)
i 1AL Wil M)
|.-|r|' 10 h | i
i LA Vil TYHE
o i 'yl I

nfortDeiGro Engineering Pre Lid

#mbee of COMFORITIECID ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No.

d Office! ;

Braddell Rond

apare STYT0)

!

I note that no receipt shall be ssued unisss requestad ! |

STOMER'S COPY




Our Ref: CT1B010340
Lomiort

Date: 17 January 2018 ‘

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SirlMadam

ACCIDENT ON 12/101/2018 @ 07:50 hrs

ALONG OPEN AIR CARPARK AT BLK 460, JURONG WEST ST
41

INVOLVING SGV 6064C

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to Inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHC3044T (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to KHOO HUK BOON IC NO
$7312552I a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd al the time
of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $98.25 per day (inclusive
of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte
Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish 1o confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice.

Please lialse with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settiement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Executive, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainline +65 6555 1184 Facsimila +65 6453 3183



|
i
]
19

u. ..ﬁ...x,__. ™ .ﬂ \




1ha201a Inaurance Particulars Enquiry By Agents Detall

Enquire Vehicle Insurer
Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SGVA084C 12 Jan 2018 / 07:50:00 Suceesshul co1 CHINA TAIPING INSLIRANCE [SINGAPORE) PTELTD
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Goh Cheng Chuan Andrew Cornelius has successfully logged out.

Your last login date and time was 12 Jan 2018, 14:25:34.
To return to ONE.MOTORING, please click here

For security reasons, please CLEAR YOUR CACHE after each session,
Session Transaction History
5/No.Asset Type Asset|D  Asset Transaction Type Transaction Log Date/Time
Owner D Amount(S$)
18.32 Insurance Enguiry (GIRO 12 Jan 2018/
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

TEL: 8256 1561 FAX 6256 4315

Reg. No: 19960T188R GST Reg. No. 19-980T188-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Exparts En Automobiie

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD Ref :  CC3/CTI18000852/K18a3q2
AL coonearsmon oo wzaoe | [[HIHHNAN
Code: CTI
Lot Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh, SGV B8064C Veh. Inspected SHC 30447
Policy No. DMPCSN3122331701 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SNM1BD00237C02/4 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 15/01/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYUNDAI SONATA c.c 1991
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2012
Chassis No. KMHET41VMCAB3 1685 Colour BLUE
Odometer B20711 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3, Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |215/60 R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/60 R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |215/60R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |215B0R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
4. Description of DII'I'II!_-II
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S FRONT PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS,
5. General Information
Accident Date 120172018 Inspection Date 15/01/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
58 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508969
Sa. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS
Sb. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No: 199807108R GST Reg. No 19-9607108-R Page No, 1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 3044T
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT BUMPER COVER CRACKED 538.80 538.80
1|FRONT BUMPER SPONGE SERVICEABLE 136.30
1|FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT SERVICEABLE 504.10
1|FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (LH) SERVICEABLE 17.60 -
1|FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH) SERVICEABLE 22.40
1|FRONT BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH) TO REPAIR SEE 28.20
LABOUR
1|HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY SERVICEABLE 1,023.00
1|HEADLAMP (LH) SERVICEABLE 797.90
1|FRONT FENDER (LH) DENTED 583.00 583.00
1|FRONT FENDER SHIELD (LH) SERVICEABLE 86.00
1|FRONT FENDER RETAINER CRACKED 9.20 920
1|FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP (LH) GRAZED 145.00 145.00
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -780.50 -257.20
3,122.00 1,028 80
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING .INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT 560.00 300.00
BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH)
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE. 400.00 360.00
WIRING CHARGE. NOT NECESSARY 50.00
TUFF KOTE 50.00 20.00
FRT WHEEL ALIGNMENT NOT NECESSARY 80.00
1,140.00 680.00
GRAND TOTAL 4.262.00 1,708.80
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 1,350.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
Report Ref No. CC3/CTI18000952/K1aa3q2
| 1
e
KALVIN ANG WEI KUN HO LEONG CHUAN
Automative Assessor | Investigator Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES - This Report ls mads sairly for the wse srd bansfil of e Cland named on 1he front page of this Beparn




